Lower Upper BARO
Chassis Module Module Module Left Scale Right Scale
Serial Number 357390 262813 262813
Model NV 15KPSI
Message Store
Userspan 1.00000
Offset
Datatype Lower
Units PSI G PSI G
Tare
Average
User Factor
User Offset
User Resolution
Firmware Version R080015 R090007
Calibration Due 12-Jun-15
Run Index 8
Run Start Time 20-May-15/09:54:05
Run Duration 29 minutes
Run Tag L-24 8504D-24 9 5/8"
Logging Interval 30.0
Data Points
Point # Time Left - PSI G
1 00:00:00.0 -3
2 00:00:30.0 -2
3 00:01:00.0 0
4 00:01:30.0 104
5 00:02:00.0 109
6 00:02:30.0 110
7 00:03:00.0 113
8 00:03:30.0 115
9 00:04:00.0 113
10 00:04:30.0 35
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00:05:30.0
00:06:00.0
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00:07:00.0
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00:09:00.0
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00:10:00.0
00:10:30.0
00:11:00.0
00:11:30.0
00:12:00.0
00:12:30.0
00:13:00.0
00:13:30.0
00:14:00.0
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00:15:00.0
00:15:30.0
00:16:00.0
00:16:30.0
00:17:00.0
00:17:30.0
00:18:00.0
00:18:30.0
00:19:00.0
00:19:30.0
00:20:00.0
00:20:30.0
00:21:00.0
00:21:30.0
00:22:00.0
00:22:30.0
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